Fluke ScopeMeter Product Marketing,  1 May 2011
PRODUCT
ANNOUNCEMENT
     Date: 20.05.11
Built Tough to Keep Up with Your Customers.
Made Tough to Drive Your Sales.
Your customers face a lot of tough situations in their jobs. Sometimes they need the power of an
oscilloscope and a multimeter, but are cautious about taking a sensitive test tool like an oscilloscope into

 Screw insert for standard camera mounting accessories
Customer driven enhancements (They asked, we listened):
Fluke ScopeMeter 190 Series II Product Highlights:
Fluke ScopeMeter Product Marketing,  4 May 2011
 The new channel, 190 Series II replaces the 199C, 196C and 192C model
 We expect the 4 channel 190 Series II to be the most popular model with approximately 80% of
your customers stepping up to that higher end model. However for those people who want a 2
channel scope the new ScopeMeter Series II 2 channel scope will fill their needs exactly
 Between the 2 and 4 channel models, with their enhanced feature sets, we anticipate a
ScopeMeter sales volume increase of approximately 25%
Discounts and terms and conditions remain unchanged per existing Fluke ScopeMeter product applicable
contract terms and conditions
New 190 Series II, 2
Channel models
   AU List Price
Fluke 190-202/AU ScopeMeter, 200 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext. Input AU  $ 5700.00
Fluke 190-202/AU/S  ScopeMeter, 200 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext.input, AU with
SCC-290 kit
$ 6300.00
Fluke 190-102/AU  ScopeMeter, 100 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext. Input AU $ 5100.00
Fluke 190-102/AU/S  ScopeMeter, 100 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext. Input, AU
with SCC-290 kit
$ 5800.00
Fluke 190-062/AU  ScopeMeter, 60 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext.input AU $ 4500.00
Fluke 190-062/AU/S  ScopeMeter, 60 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext.input, AU with
SCC-290
$ 5100.00
190 Series II, 4 Channel models introduced in Dec 2010
Fluke 190-204/AU  ScopeMeter, 200 MHz, 4 channels AU $ 6559.00
Fluke 190-204/AU/S  ScopeMeter, 200 MHz, 4 channels, AU with SCC-290 kit included $ 7459.00
Fluke 190-104/AU  ScopeMeter, 100 MHz, 4 channels AU $ 5878.00
Fluke 190-104/AU/S  ScopeMeter, 100 MHz, 4 channels, UNI with SCC-290 kit included $ 6778.00
Go to www.fluke-launch.com to download a spreadsheet with detailed item logistics information
Phase-in/Phase-out Requirements:
Other Applicable Discounts:
Model Numbers (2 and 4 channel)